

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1368/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 26/09/2006 in CRLM No. 9952/2006
& CRLM No. 9953/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

PRABHA MATHUR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAMOD AGGARWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for stay and office report)

Date: 16/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Fuzail Khan, Adv.
Ms.Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not this week.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master